
TADA Ages 10+ Rehearsal Schedule - Main Cast Nutcracker                                                                                                       
If your name is NOT listed under a day/time, you do NOT be at rehearsal on that specific day/time.

All rehearsals are subject to change. If you can't make a rehearsal, text 678.562.6262. Dancers with unexcused absences will be taken out of the choreography taught that day. 
Performance and main cast fees are non-refundable. revised 9.8.25

Day Date Dancers that NEED TO be at Rehearsal

Saturday September 06, 2025

3:30-4:30pm
Chocolate
Kaycee G
Emily H

Alaina J A-W
Valentina L
Kaycee S

Emma DC (understudy)

4:30-5:30pm
Candy Canes

Emma DC
Sarah S

Alaina J A-W (understudy)

Saturday September 13, 2025

3:30-4:30pm
Coffee

Annabelle B
Anna G
Jane M
Anna R

Makenzi W
Reena Y (understudy)
Sarah S (understudy)

4:30-5:30pm
Tea

Nora G
Grace H

Logan J-F
Reena Y

Makenzi W (understudy)

Saturday September 20, 2025

3:30-5:30pm
Candy Canes, Chocolate, Coffee, Tea, & Sugar Plum

Annabelle B
Emma DC

Anna G
Kaycee G

Nora G
Grace H

Emily H
Logan J-F

Alaina J A-W
Valentina L

Jane M
Anna R

Kaycee S
Sarah S

Rowan W
Makenzi W
Reena Y

Saturday September 27, 2025
3:30-5:30pm

Arrival in Land of Sweets
ALL MAIN CAST (10+)

Saturday October 04, 2025

*2:30-3:30pm
Angels
Rowan

Emily (understudy)
Madelyn

Sofia
Anna R (understudy)

3:30-5:30pm
Arrival in Land of Sweets

ALL MAIN CAST (10+)

Picture Day

Saturday October 11, 2025

*2:30-3:30pm
Angels
 Rowan
Emily 

3:30-5:30pm
Party Scene

ALL MAIN CAST (10+)
except Rowan

Saturday October 18, 2025

3:30-4:30pm
Party Scene

ALL MAIN CAST (10+)
except Rowan

4:30-5:30pm
Battle Scene

Alaina, Anna R, Claire
Valentina (understudy)
Kaycee (understudy)
Madelyn (understudy)

Saturday October 25, 2025

3:30-5:30pm
Candy Canes, Chocolate, Coffee, Tea, & Sugar Plum

Annabelle
Emma
Anna G

Kaycee G
Nora

Grace

Emily
Logan
Alaina

Valentina
Jane

Anna R

Kaycee S
Sarah
Rowan

Makenzi
Reena

Saturday November 01, 2025
3:30-5:30pm

ALL MAIN CAST (10+)

Saturday November 08, 2025
3:30-5:30pm

ALL MAIN CAST (10+)

Saturday November 15, 2025
3:30-5:30pm

ALL MAIN CAST (10+)

Saturday November 22, 2025
3:30-5:30pm

ALL MAIN CAST (10+)

Saturday November 29, 2025 Thanksgiving Break - NO rehearsal

Saturday December 06, 2025
In-Studio Run Through 3:30-8:00pm

ALL MAIN CAST (10+)

Sunday December 07, 2025
Dress Rehearsal at TADA 3:00-8:00pm

ALL MAIN CAST (10+)

Saturday December 13, 2025
3:30-5:30pm

ALL MAIN CAST (10+)

Sunday December 14, 2025 Performance at Oglethorpe University


